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2" Annual

Saint Lucie Scholars
$1000
Saturday, June 9" 2018

Event

Doubles
Cricket

Doubles
Cricket

Mixed
Doubles
501

Men’s
Singles
501

Ladies
Singles
501

Time

12 PM

12:30 PM

2 PM

4:30 PM

5 PM

Entry

$26

$26

$26

1st

$120

$100

$120

$100

$60

2nd

$60

$50

$60

$50

$30

Top 4

$30

$20

$30

$25

$20

Total

$240

$190

$240

$200

$130

** $1 FDA / $2 ADO Fee Included FDA Membership Required
Weekend Memberships Available

Tournament Contact: Scott Heffner (352) 585-4464

slcda@dart-life.com

L.ocation

The Office Sports Pub
8589 S. Federal Highway
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34952
(772) 340-1177

Cheffice e

serving fun, games & spirits

Entry fees are processing fees for tournament
management, administrators, & advertising. Prize
monies are paid by the tournament sponsors and are
not part of the processing fees. Proceeds will go to a
High School Graduate to help w/ College Expenses.




