

Saint Lucie County Dart Association 2nd Annual Saint Lucie Scholars \$1000 Saturday, June 9th 2018

	Men's	Ladies	Mixed	Men's	Ladies
Event	Doubles	Doubles	Doubles	Singles	Singles
	Cricket	Cricket	501	501	501
Time	12 PM	12:30 PM	2 PM	4:30 PM	5 PM
Entry	\$26	\$26	\$26	\$20**	\$20**
1 st	\$120	\$100	\$120	\$100	\$60
2 nd	\$60	\$50	\$60	\$50	\$30
Top 4	\$30	\$20	\$30	\$25	\$20
Total	\$240	\$190	\$240	\$200	\$130

** \$1 FDA / \$2 ADO Fee Included FDA Membership Required Weekend Memberships Available

Tournament Contact: Scott Heffner (352) 585-4464 slcda@dart-life.com

Location

The Office Sports Pub 8589 S. Federal Highway Port Saint Lucie, FL 34952 (772) 340-1177



Entry fees are processing fees for tournament management, administrators, & advertising. Prize monies are paid by the tournament sponsors and are not part of the processing fees. Proceeds will go to a High School Graduate to help w/ College Expenses.